Bred To

Hard Spun

Kitten's Joy

Scat Daddy

Will Take Charge

OPEN

Mastery

Carpe Diem

Mastery

Miss Netta
02/20/09

Sire:

Dam/Dam's Sire:

LCD

4/23/2013

5/21/2014

5/18/2015

5/23/2016

2017

3/19/2018

4/18/2019

4/17/2020

Street Sense

Dyna Peak/Dynaformer

Foal Date Foal Sex Foal Name
5/1/2014 Colt Hard Fought
4/25/2015 Filly Dynamic Miss
4/26/2016 Colt Propelled
4/26/2017 Filly Nothing but Netta
3/4/2019 Colt

3/25/2020 Colt



