## Miss Netta 02/20/09

Sire: Street Sense

Dam/Dam's Sire: Dyna Peak/Dynaformer

Bred To	<u>LCD</u>	Foal Date	Foal Sex	Foal Name
Hard Spun	4/23/2013	5/1/2014	Colt	Hard Fought
Kitten's Joy	5/21/2014	4/25/2015	Filly	Dynamic Miss
Scat Daddy	5/18/2015	4/26/2016	Colt	Propelled
Will Take Charge	5/23/2016	4/26/2017	Filly	Nothing but Netta
OPEN	2017			
Mastery	3/19/2018	3/4/2019	Colt	
Carpe Diem	4/18/2019	3/25/2020	Colt	
Mastery	4/17/2020			